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SEAT NO. 

SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION - STATEMENT OF MARKS 

F046848 

Secondarg anà Higher Secondarg Education, une 
rcEIgr fu HS| KOLHAPUR DIVISIONAL BOARD 

CENTRE NO. 

Subject Code No. and Subject Name 

01 MARATH (1ST LANG) 
15 HINDI(2/3 LANG) 

2301 22.05.037 

3AGARIT Hqui a (GSAIA TY) / CANDIDATE'S FULL NAME (SURNAME FIRST) 

Kadam Dipika Ashok 
3AGAR T 15 Ia I CANDIDATE'S MOTHER'S NAME Rekha 

17 ENGLISH (2/3 LANG) 

71 MATHEMATICS 
72 SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 

73 SOCIAL SCIENCES 

WETa, 

Maharashtra Stute Board f 

P4 DEFENCE STUDIES 

P1 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

R8 WATER SECURITY 

LPercentage 
Aebt/Resut PASS 

87.00 

DIST. & SCHOOL NO. MONTH & YEAR OF EXAM. 

Soe overleat for Important, Notes, Grades in 
Bchool subjects and meaning of special 
charactors. 

afafra ur yari/Additional Marks Category 

Total Marks 

Max. 

100 

Marks In Figures 

100 

100 

100 

100 

MARCH-2023 

100 

500 

yIa TU fahar ruft / Marks or Grade Obtained 

087 

085 

084 

090 

087 

086 

A 

435 

S1235051807 

EIGHTYSEVEN 

EIGHTYEIVE 

SR.NO. OF STATEMENT 

3ARIA / In Words 

EIGHTYFOUR 

NINETY 

051807 

EIGHTYSEVEN 

EIGHTYSIX 

FOUR HUNDRED AND 
THIRTYFIVE 

44 19359565 25 

farrfu Haa/Divisional Secretary 
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