



महाराष्ट्र राज्य माध्यमिक व उच्च माध्यमिक शिक्षण मंडळ, पुणे
 Maharashtra State Board Of
 Secondary and Higher Secondary Education, Pune

कोल्हापूर विभागीय मंडळ / KOLHAPUR DIVISIONAL BOARD

माध्यमिक शालान्त प्रमाणपत्र परीक्षा - गुणपत्रक

SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION - STATEMENT OF MARKS

आसन क्रमांक SEAT NO.	केंद्र क्रमांक CENTRE NO.	जिल्हा व शाळा क्रमांक DIST. & SCHOOL NO.	परीक्षेचा महिना व वर्ष MONTH & YEAR OF EXAM.	गुणपत्रिकेचा अनुक्रमांक SR.NO. OF STATEMENT
F046848	2301	22.05.037	MARCH-2023	051807

उमेदवाराचे संपूर्ण नाव (आडनाव प्रथम) / CANDIDATE'S FULL NAME (SURNAME FIRST)

Kadam Dipika Ashok

उमेदवाराच्या आईचे नाव / CANDIDATE'S MOTHER'S NAME Rekha

विषयाचा संकेतिक क्रमांक व विषयाचे नाव Subject Code No. and Subject Name	कमाल गुण Max. Marks	प्राप्त गुण किंवा श्रेणी / Marks or Grade Obtained		
		अंकांत In Figures	अक्षरात / In Words	
01 MARATHI (1ST LANG)	100	087	EIGHTYSEVEN	
15 HINDI (2/3 LANG)	100	085	EIGHTYFIVE	
17 ENGLISH (2/3 LANG)	100	084	EIGHTYFOUR	
71 MATHEMATICS	100	090	NINETY	
72 SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY	100	087	EIGHTYSEVEN	
73 SOCIAL SCIENCES	100	086	EIGHTYSIX	
P1 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION	*	A		
P4 DEFENCE STUDIES	*	A		
R8 WATER SECURITY	*	A		
टक्केवारी/ £ Percentage	87.00	एकूण गुण / Total Marks	500	435
				FOUR HUNDRED AND THIRTYFIVE

निकाल / Result PASS

अतिरिक्त गुण प्रवर्ग / Additional Marks Category ----



S1235051807

4419354565251



डिपिका

महाराष्ट्र, टीप, शालान्त विषयातील श्रेणी आणि चिन्हांची
माहिती यांचा तपशील मार्गील पृष्ठावर प्रहावा.

See overleaf for Important Notes, Grades in
school subjects and meaning of special
characters.

विभागीय सचिव/Divisional Secretary